

Criminal Motion 35 of 2023
(R-35 of 2023)

Order No. 21

Dated : 06-03-2026

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing of the motion.

Both the parties file hazira.

Revisionist also files an adjournment petn on the grounds stated therein.

Adjn to **29-04-2026** for appearance and hearing of the motion.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

